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Zia Action Handgun: 23Nov24

Stage 1 By Division

Shooter Div Time A C D M NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Dustin McGlasson PCC 1455 23 3 0 0 0 0 121 8.13  100.0%  Chris Garrett Liml0 348 100.0%
Danny Chan Optic-S 1762 24 2 0 0 0 0 128 126  83.2%  Vic Echeverria Liml0 192 55.2%
Nate Eskey PCC 1871 26 0 0 0 0 O 130 6.95 T19.6%  Melline Jullens Liml0 L1T  50.9%
Jordan Madrid Optic-S 1633 1T 5 3 1 0 0 106 6.49 14.4%  Ron Bjornberg Liml0 132 31.9%
Blaze Montana Optic-S 2060 23 3 0 0 0 0 121 6.1T 10.6%  Dan Miller HiCap 3.61 100.0%
Bryan M Optic-S 2180 22 2 0 2 0 0 108 495 56.8%  Scott Edwards HiCap 331 91.8%
Charlie Myers Optic-S 2640 23 3 0 0 0 0 121 481 55.1%  David McCoy HiCap 3.07 85.2%
Dominic Kratos Optic-S 2306 23 1 0 2 0 0 109 473  542%  Josef Hart HiCap 289 80.0%
Don Shoemaker PCC 2618 18 7T 01 0 0 113 422  483%  Lyn Carter HiCap 265 T13.4%
Heidi Chowning PCC 2565 24 2 0 0 2 0 108 421  48.2%  Dennis Barnhart HiCap 237 65.1%
Dan Miller HiCap 3438 20 6 0 0 0 0 124 361 413% Dave Foreman HiCap 228 63.3%
Bill Larson Optic-S 2996 23 2 0 1 1 0 108 3.60 41.3%  BILL DORY HiCap 11T 49.1%
Wesley Miller PCC 3500 19 T 00 0 0 123 351 403%  Chris Y HiCap 120 33.2%
Chris Garrett Liml0 3559 20 6 0 0 0 0 124 348 399% Valerie M HiCap 096 26.8%
Luke Sands Optic-S 3128 21 3 0 2 0 0 101 342  392%  Wayne Goodhart HiCap 000 0.0%
Klaus Nicolaedis Optic-S 3517 25 0 0 1 0 0 120 341  39.1%  Danny Chan Optic-S 7.26  100.0%
Kent Jones Optic-S 2816 19 6 0 1 2 0 94 334  382%  Jordan Madrid Optic-S 649  89.4%
Scott Edwards HiCap 3774 21 5 0 0 0 0 125 331 31.9%  Blaze Montana Optic-S 6.1  84.9%
David McCoy HiCap 3644 20 5 1 0 I 0 112 30T 352% Bryan M Optic-S 495 68.2%
Josef Hart HiCap 3637 19 56 0 2 0 0 105 289 33.1%  Charlie Myers Optic-S 481  66.2%
Lyn Carter HiCap 4119 139 4 0 0 0 109 265 30.3%  Dominic Kratos Optic-S 4713  65.1%
Theodore Simmons PCC 5290 24 2 0 0 0 0 128 242 21.1%  Bill Larson Optic-S  3.60  49.6%
Vincent Metzger Optic-S 3245 22 3 0 1 4 0 11 231 212%  Luke Sands Optic-S 342 41.1%
Dennis Barnhart HiCap 5023 24 1 0 1 0 0 119 231  21.1%  Klaus Nicolaedis Optic-S 341  41.0%
Hunter Ring Optic-S 4176 16 8 2 0 2 0 96 2.30  26.3%  Kent Jones Optic-S 334  46.0%
Dave Foreman HiCap 4821 26 0 0 0 2 0 110 228  26.1%  Vincent Metzger Optic-S 23T  32.1%
Vic Echeverria Liml0 5353 21 4 1 0 2 0 103 192 22.0%  Hunter Ring Optic-S 230 31.6%
Melline Jullens Liml0 6204 26 0 0 0 2 0 110 11T 20.3%  Christopher Ramos  Optic-S 0.00  0.0%
BILL DORY HiCap 5479 21 3 0 2 1 0 91 11T 203%  Dustin McGlasson PCC 813 100.0%
Ron Bjornberg Liml0 5975 20 1 0 5 0 0 19 132 15.1%  Nate Eskey PCC 695 T19.6%
Chris Y HiCap T17T 1T T 0 2 I 0 93 120 13.1%  Don Shoemaker PCC 422 48.3%
Valerie M HiCap 7980 12 5 6 3 0 0 11 096 11.1%  Heidi Chowning PCC 421 482%
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 2587 23 3 0 0 14 0 -13 000 00%  Wesley Miller PCC 351 40.3%
Christopher Ramos  Optic-S 3825 8 18 0 0 14 0 -28 0.00 0.0%  Theodore Simmons PCC 242 21.1%



Stage 2
Shooter
Jordan Madrid
Danny Chan
Blaze Montana
Nate Eskey
Dominic Kratos
Heidi Chowning
Klaus Nicolaedis
Wesley Miller
Luke Sands
Christopher Ramos
Bill Larson
Charlie Myers
Wayne Goodhart
Bryan M

Scott Edwards
Kent Jones
Josef Hart

Chris Garrett
Hunter Ring
Dustin McGlasson
Theodore Simmons
Dan Miller

Dave Foreman
Vic Echeverria
David McCoy
Melline Jullens
Dennis Barnhart
Vincent Metzger
BILL DORY

Lyn Carter

Ron Bjornberg
Don Shoemaker
Chris Y

Valerie M

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$

PCC
Optic-§

PCC
Optic-$

PCC
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-$

PCC

PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10

HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
PCC
HiCap
HiCap

Time
15.49
17.17
17.62
1751
19.28
22.33
23.48
25.16
26.11
25.65
28.63
28.54
19.68
3131
32.80
30.95
3112
31.66
33.03
42.06
46.15
41.11
4921
45.78
43.09
56.80
52.31
40.39
51.34
4221
86.0T
4441
80.44
103.06

A
a1
28
23
25
25
26
28
20
23
24
28
24
18
22
a2
21
23
25
21
20
25
22
26
15
19
28
22
19
22
19
a1
18
12
11

DO O = o I DD DO ™M

— 0O U1 OO W O W W W1 O =IO D WO o

[—
—}

-3 OO ©O DD = W1 OO0 &= DO =3

CO GO = DO DD — O DD Ul O ODD W CIDD CODRD o O O O Do — g

M
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
2
1
1
2
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
2
1
]
0
1
8
9

Zia Action Handgun: 23Nov24

NS Proc Points Score

[ el — T~ I — B — B — B —— B I R I R I — I — I - - B B — B I — I — B I — Y — Y —— T —— T —— ]

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
b
0
0

145
148
139
134
143
144
148
140
141
135
148
144
94
131
129
1T
139
135
114
136
145
142
140
125
1T
148
134
9
119
Ell)
145
53
a2
14

9.36
8.62
1.89
1.65
142
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5.43
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9.09
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3.18
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3.03
3.14
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By Division
Shooter

Chris Garrett
Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
Ron Bjornberg
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Edwards
Josef Hart
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Dave Foreman
David McCoy
Dennis Barnhart
BILL DORY

Lyn Carter
Chris Y

Valerie M
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Danny Chan
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Dominic Kratos
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Luke Sands
Christopher Ramos
Bill Larson
Charlie Myers
Bryan M
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Score
3.58
2.13
2.61
1.68
418
3.93
3.69
3.01
2.84
2.12
2.56
2.32
213
0.21
0.14
9.36
8.62
1.89
142
6.30
5.28
5.26
5.17
5.05
4.18
3.18
3.45
2.45
1.65
6.45
543
3.23
3.14
1.19

Pct
100.0%
16.2%
12.1%
47.0%
100.0%
82.3%
11.2%
63.1%
59.5%
56.8%
53.6%
48.5%
44.6%

5.1%

2.8%
100.0%
92.1%
84.3%
19.2%
67.3%
56.4%
56.2%
55.2%
53.9%
44.1%
40.4%
36.9%
26.2%
100.0%
84.3%
11.0%
42.3%
41.1%
15.6%
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NS Proc Points Score
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3.62
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2.15
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2.45
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1.5T
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Pct
100.0%
92.1%
83.8%
82.6%
11.0%
67.8%
65.9%
61.9%
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56.4%
53.0%
50.1%
50.0%
49.5%
43.1%
48.1%
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Shooter

Chris Garrett
Melline Jullens
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Edwards
Dan Miller
Josef Hart
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BILL DORY
Dennis Barnhart
David McCoy
Dave Foreman
Chris Y

Valerie M
Jordan Madrid
Danny Chan
Blaze Montana
Klaus Nicolaedis
Charlie Myers
Dominic Kratos
Luke Sands
Christopher Ramos
Bryan M
Vincent Metzger
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Hunter Ring
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
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PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

PCC

Score
448
291
2.10
2.60
5.06
4.75
4.36
4.08
2.69
2.45
2.38
1.81
1.13
1.51
0.18
8.96
831
140
6.36
6.07
5.90
5.55
449
444
425
4.11
3.66
3.62
151
5.25
4.36
429
3.63
2.15

Pct
100.0%
66.3%
60.1%
58.0%
100.0%
93.9%
86.3%
80.6%
53.2%
43.5%
41.2%
35.8%
34.2%
3L1%

3.6%
100.0%
92.1%
82.6%
11.0%
67.8%
65.9%
61.9%
50.1%
49.5%
41.4%
45.8%
40.8%
40.4%
100.0%
69.9%
58.1%
51.1%
48.3%
36.6%



Stages 1-3
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Dominic Kratos
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Heidi Chowning
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Luke Sands
Bryan M
Wesley Miller
Bill Larson
Scott Edwards
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Christopher Ramos
Hunter Ring
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Ron Bjornberg
Chris Y
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Score
24.81
24.19
22.11
21.45
18.05
16.01
15.93
15.91
15.59
14.25
13.58
13.24
12.88
11.99
11.55
10.99
10.78
10.65
9.83
9.78
9.75
9.31
9.07
831
1.60
1.46
1.35
1.35
131
6.85
6.54
5.61
3.04

1.28

Pct
100.0%
91.5%
89.1%
86.5%
12.1%
64.8%
64.2%
64.1%
62.8%
51.4%
54.1%
53.4%
51.9%
48.3%
46.5%
44.3%
43.4%
42.9%
39.6%
39.4%
39.3%
3LT%
36.6%
33.5%
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30.1%
29.6%
29.6%
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21.6%
26.4%
22.6%
12.3%

5.2%

By Division
Shooter

Chris Garrett
Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
Ron Bjornberg
Scott Edwards
Dan Miller
Josef Hart
Wayne Goodhart
David McCoy
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Dennis Barnhart
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BILL DORY
Chris Y

Valerie M
Jordan Madrid
Danny Chan
Blaze Montana
Dominic Kratos
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Charlie Myers
Luke Sands
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Christopher Ramos
Hunter Ring
Vincent Metzger
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HiCap
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11.55
1.35
1.35
5.61
11.99
10.99
10.65
9.83
1.60
1.46
131
6.85
6.54
3.04
1.28
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24.19
21.45
18.05
16.01
15.93
14.25
13.58
12.88
10.78
9.75
9.31
9.01
22.11
15.91
15.59
13.24
9.78
8.31

Pct
100.0%
63.6%
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48.6%
100.0%
91.6%
88.8%
82.0%
63.4%
62.2%
61.0%
5L.1%
54.5%
25.4%
10.7%
100.0%
91.5%
86.5%
12.1%
64.8%
64.2%
51.4%
54.1%
51.9%
43.4%
39.3%
3LT%
36.6%
100.0%
12.0%
10.5%
59.9%
44.2%
31.6%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Nate Eskey
Danny Chan
Theodore Simmons
Dustin McGlasson
Blaze Montana
Charlie Myers
Scott Edwards
Dan Miller

Chris Garrett
Wesley Miller
Klaus Nicolaedis
Dennis Barnhart
Don Shoemaker
David McCoy
Dave Foreman
Melline Jullens
Dominic Kratos
Lyn Carter
Bryan M

Heidi Chowning
Bill Larson

Luke Sands
Jordan Madrid
Josef Hart

Vic Echeverria
BILL DORY
Hunter Ring
Kent Jones

Chris Y

Ron Bjornberg
Vincent Metzger
Valerie M
Wayne Goodhart
Christopher Ramos

Stage 1 Time

130
128
128
121
121
121
125
124
124
123
120
119
113
112
110
110
109
109
108
108
108
101
106
105
103
i
96
L
93
19
11
11
-13
-28

18.11
17.62
52.90
14.55
20.60
26.40
3114
34.38
35.59
35.00
35.1T
§0.23
26.78
36.44
4.1
62.04
23.06
4119
21.80
25.65
29.96
31.28
16.33
36.31
§3.53
5419
41.16
28.16
111
99.15
32.45
19.80
25.81
38.25

Shooter
Danny Chan
Klaus Nicolaedis
Bill Larson
Melline Jullens
Jordan Madrid
Theodore Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Heidi Chowning
Charlie Myers
Dominic Kratos
Dan Miller

Luke Sands
Wesley Miller
Dave Foreman
Blaze Montana
Josef Hart
Dustin McGlasson
Christopher Ramos
Chris Garrett
Nate Eskey
Dennis Barnhart
Bryan M

Scott Edwards
Vic Echeverria
BILL DORY
Kent Jones
David McCoy
Hunter Ring
Vincent Metzger
Wayne Goodhart
Lyn Carter

Don Shoemaker
Chris Y

Valerie M
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148
148
148
148
145
145
145
144
144
143
142
141
140
140
139
139
136
135
135
134
134
131
129
125
119
1T
1T
114
99
94
90
93
a2
14

Stage 2 Time

VAY
23.48
28.63
56.80
15.49
46.15
86.0
22.33
28.54
19.28
41.11
26.11
25.76
49.21
17.62
312
42.06
25.65
31.66
17,81
5231
3131
32.80
45.18
51.34
30.95
43.09
33.03
40.39
19.68
4221
4441
80.44
103.06

Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
Melline Jullens
Jordan Madrid
Luke Sands
Dennis Barnhart
Dustin McGlasson
Ron Bjornberg
Heidi Chowning
Theodore Simmons
Scott Edwards
Vincent Metzger
Josef Hart

Nate Eskey
Blaze Montana
Dominic Kratos
Dan Miller
Danny Chan
Charlie Myers
Christopher Ramos
Don Shoemaker
Bill Larson

BILL DORY
Wesley Miller
Wayne Goodhart
Bryan M

Kent Jones

Vic Echeverria
Hunter Ring
Chris Y

Lyn Carter
David McCoy
Dave Foreman
Valerie M

Stage 3 Time

134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
131
130
129
128
128
126
126
126
126
123
120
118
114
111
108
105
101
101
98
98
91
95
93
89
85
15

21.01
29.90
45.12
14.84
23.98
95.11
36.39
90.15
24.94
41.30
ARY
30.12
31.39
16.11
17.03
21.34
28.81
14.80
19.16
26.29
26.12
21.02
44.05
2441
19.97
22.15
26.80
36.36
26.82
60.42
34.58
49.17
49.20
§3.00

Shooter
Theodore Simmons
Klaus Nicolaedis
Danny Chan
Dustin McGlasson
Chris Garrett
Blaze Montana
Dan Miller
Melline Jullens
Charlie Myers
Nate Eskey
Dennis Barnhart
Jordan Madrid
Heidi Chowning
Scott Edwards
Luke Sands
Dominic Kratos
Josef Hart
Wesley Miller
Bill Larson

Ron Bjornberg
Bryan M

Dave Foreman
Vic Echeverria
BILL DORY
David McCoy
Kent Jones
Hunter Ring
Vincent Metzger
Lyn Carter

Don Shoemaker
Christopher Ramos
Chris Y

Wayne Goodhart
Valerie M

403
402
399
395
393
392
392
392
391
390
386
384
383
383
381
318
312
368
361
356
340
339
326
324
318
309
301
304
292
280
225
210
182
106

Total Time

146.35
19.12
49.59
93.00
103.15
95.25
110.36
163.96
1410
92.99
158.3T
46.66
12.92
91.11
8191
63.68
105.48
§5.23
§5.61
196.5T
15.86
146.68
135.6T
150.18
128.70
§5.91
101.61
102.96
118.04
9131
90.19
218.63
65.52
265.86



